
   
ROUTE NO -26 (KPHB METRO STATION 

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME 

2601 KPHB (Metro station) 7.30 

2602 Tulasi vanam 7.35 

2603 Ellamma banda 7.35 

2604 Ellamma banda(Raitu bazar) 7.35 

2605 Mahadevapuram 7.40 

2606 Chittaramma temple 7.40 

2607 Roda mestri Nagar Bus stop 7.45 

2608 Sub station 7.50 

2609 Jeedimetla(petrol Bunk) 7.50 

2610 Saibaba Nagar 7.50 

2611 Suraram Busstop 7.50 

  CMRGI 8.50 

   Incharge N.Ramulu - 9848162699 

Driver   

    


